L4 Rounding to 100

Progression: Light

cazoom!

Section A
90 120 360
80 130 480
70 140 230
40 160 790
30 170 530
20 180 820
10 190 910
50 150 350
60 210 170
110 220 640

Section B
18 127 724
63 181 419
45 136 663
36 171 329
82 194 192
92 116 571
53 139 308
61 152 854
74 144 464
29 165 249

Section C
3584 8026 15 638
2173 8075 48 902
7739 2048 22 122
1508 2054 801 457
8961 3061 371
4748 3026 64
5335 1099 17 029
8499 1019 48 091
1492 7077 96.1
5947 7037 155.5
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